Duchesne High School 03/09/17
2550 EIm Street
St. Charles Missouri 63301
Phone (636) 946-6767 Fax (636) 946-1219
Game Schedule
Volleyball - Boys
2016-2017

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 03/23/17 Saint Francis Borgia Reg. HS Jr. Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 03/23/17 Saint Francis Borgia Reg. HS Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Thu 03/30/17 Christian High School Jr. Varsity Away 4:15 pm
Thu 03/30/17 Christian High School Varsity Away 5:15 pm
Sat 04/01/17 Oakville 9th Grade Tournament Freshman Away TBA

Mon 04/03/17 St. Dominic High School Jr. Varsity Home 4:15 pm
Mon 04/03/17 St. Dominic High School Varsity Home 5:15 pm
Thu 04/06/17 Saint Mary's High School Jr. Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/06/17 Saint Mary's High School Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Sat 04/08/17 Francis Howell Central Invite Jr. Varsity Away TBA

We 04/12/17 Bishop Dubourg High School Jr. Varsity Home 4:00 pm

(CNCL)

We 04/12/17 Bishop Dubourg High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
We 04/19/17 Westminster Christian Ac Jr. Varsity Away 4:15 pm
We 04/19/17 Westminster Christian Ac Varsity Away 5:15 pm
Thu 04/20/17 Saint Francis Borgia Reg. HS Jr. Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Thu 04/20/17 Saint Francis Borgia Reg. HS Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Sat 04/22/17 Lutheran St. Charles Invitational Varsity Away TBA

Mon 04/24/17 Christian High School Jr. Varsity Home 4:00 pm
Mon 04/24/17 Christian High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
We 04/26/17 Metro East Lutheran High School Jr. Varsity Home 5:00 pm
We 04/26/17 Metro East Lutheran High School Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Thu 04/27/117 St. Dominic High School Jr. Varsity Away 4:15 pm
Thu 04/27/17 St. Dominic High School Varsity Away 5:15 pm
Mon 05/01/17 Lutheran -SC High Jr. Varsity Home 4:00 pm
Mon 05/01/17 Lutheran -SC High Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 05/04/17 Saint Mary's High School Jr. Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 05/04/17 Saint Mary's High School Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Mon 05/08/17 Fort Zumwalt South High School Jr. Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Mon 05/08/17 Fort Zumwalt South High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm
We 05/10/17 Bishop Dubourg High School C- Team Away 4:15 pm

(CNCL)
We 05/10/17 Bishop Dubourg High School Varsity Away 5:15 pm
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Duchesne High School
2550 Elm Street
St. Charles Missouri 63301
Phone (636) 946-6767 Fax (636)946-1219

Game Schedule
Volleyball - Boys
2016-2017
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